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FOR RENT
Iw luxury townhomes 2bd/2.5ba, W/D, 

Jfcuttle route, $850/mo. 224-0005, 696-
: J 0616.

i^HwIy remodeled 4bd/2ba, Dexter drive 
.^Bation, fenced yard, $1250/mo., 979-

Witt:
■547)

Iwly Remodeled across from campus. 
4t.5, ethernet, very nice, no pets. 676-

■:e duplex in CS, 3/2/1, w/d conn., large 
room and kitchen, very close to 

shi tie, $800/mo. 254-722-2107.
■ I■rthgate location: Brand new 2bd/2ba, 

Walk to campus. Call 846-

T____ __ ___________
leasing 2bdrm/1,5bth and 

flrm/lbth 4-plexes, close to campus, 
great location, nice floor plans, shuttle 
K, 776-6079,

r [rw.aggielandleasing.com
|w leasing 3bdrm/2bth houses, fenced

yards, close to campus. 
www.aggielandleasing.com

—__Hrkway Apts. 1600 Sw-Pkwy CS. 1,2,3-

N3*Hrm Avail, Pre-leasing specials. 693- 
6540.

f^Rlect for 5th-year seniors. 4/2/3 in Bry-
2806 Leonard Road. $1200/mo. nego.,

i As jB-822-3043
_____1-lease for August 1st- 4yr. old 3/2 w/fp,

ceilings, garden tub &al! appliances 
|lijl)^Buding W/D. $1295. Call Laurie Follis 
K^Kne, Broker, 979-260-7653 ext. 114; 
Ptt-764-5777.----------- -------------------
3 lease ,or May Duplex. Fenced,

W/D connections, pets ok. 1402 Bermuda 
alSB$525/mo. 693-1448.

f-lease for May 3bd/2ba house on 3- 
es near Central Park, W/D connec- 
s, fenced, pets OK $1125/mo 979-693-

^-lease for May 4/2 house. Fenced,
SfW/D connections, pets ok. 3104 Longleaf 

$1h00/mo. 693-1448.

fre-lease for May or August. 2bdrm four- 
■x at price of one. 2brdm/1ba, w/d 
Bin., water paid. 609 Turner. $395/mo. 
1893-1448.

Pre lease for May or August. University

|
;s Duplexes. Large 2bdrm/2ba, w/d 
n„ fenced yard, great location. 
0/mo. 693-1448.

lease for May, large house 3bd/2ba, 
ild be 4-bedroom, great location, 
|ced, W/D connections, pets OK. 1601 
igford $1125/mo 979-693-1448.

leasing 312-Columbia $600/mo 
1.5ba will have fresh paint and car­

ls to be professionally cleaned. Availa- 
6/01/04. 1709-RockHollow $825/mo 

/2ba will have fresh paint and carpets 
tolbe professionally cleaned. Available 
■l/04. 3803 Valley Oaks, 3/2/2
$1|00/mo carpets to be professionally 

ned. Available 05/20/04. CIE- da­
le 979-820-1325.

|J-leasing for May &August at University 
race Apartments. 1700 George Bush
e. Ibdrm 825sqft, 2bdrm 1025sqft, 
rm 1350sqft. 1-month free. Call 693-
1930.

leasing for May or August. 2bdrm/1ba 
|j|)lexes. W/D conn., fenced, pets OK. 

cations to choose from. $525/mo. 
1448.

Bilease for May or August, 2bdrm/2bth
dublex, w/d conn., fenced, great location, 

[versity Oaks, $680/mo. 979-693-1448.

lease for May or August, 2bdrm/1bth 
|lex, w/d conn., water paid, 609 Turner, 
W/mo. 979-693-1448.

leasing August. 2bdrm/1bth close to 
pus, fenced yard, Lodge Pole. 

$5f5/mo., 979-204-1950, www.aggieland- 
iing.com.
leasing for August, 2bdrm/1bth fenced 

yafa duplexes, great locations, great floor 
'plans, w/d connections, shuttle bus.
www.aggielandleasing.com
Jeasing for August, 3bdrm/2bth duplex- 
es|3bdrm/2bth houses, fenced yards, new 

et, close to campus, shuttle bus, w/d 
[nections, ceiling fans.

www.aggielandleasing.com
Releasing for August. 4/2/2, 2-car ga- 

rage, fans, fenced yard, w/d connections, 
pramic floors, hardwood floors, new car- 
B includes fridge w/icemaker, close to
Iftinpus www.aggielandleasing.com

reduced! For Summer. 4/2 furnished old- 
erliome. 1.5mi-East of campus, 1-block 
from shuttle. Large trees, hardwood floors, 
2-car garage, w/d. $900 -fdeposit. No 
pels. Avail after finals. 512-917-2857.

Ialaccess.com, Pre-leasing for May & 
lust, summer specials. 979-268-7400, 
er/ agent.

lewood Village 2bd/1ba 2-story, balco­
nies on each level, lots of trees, no pets. 

696-2998, 1212-1218 Hollik.

lewood Village efficiency with loft. 
Nice useful floor plan. No pets. 979-696- 

98,1211-1213 Hollik.

cjjj IRIcIgewood Village, 1bd/1ba studios.
, MAi-pireat floor-plan, lots of trees, quiet, no 
'"jA pets 979-696-2998 1 201-1209 Hollik.
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